Compact, Vector-Controlled Inverter for General Use
Varispeed-606V7
Yaskawa Electric Europe GmbH
Am Kronberger Hang 2
65824 Schwalbach, Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 6196-569 300
Fax: +49 (0) 6196-569 398
EMail: info@yaskawa.de

CONNECTION TERMINAL
C I M R  –  V 7 C C B 0 P 1 7
Model DesignationModel Designation
Inverter
VS-606V7 series
No. Type
A With digital operator (with volume)
B Without digital operator (with blank cover)
C With digital operator (without volume)
No. Specifications
A Japan domestic standard
C European standard
U USA standard
No. Applicable maximum motor output
0P1 0.1 kW
0P2 0.25 kW
0P4 0.55 kW
0P7 1.1 kW
1P5 1.5 kW
2P2 2.2 kW
3P0 3.0 kW
4P0 4.0 kW
5P5 5.5 kW
7P5 7.5 kW
No. Voltage Class
B Single-phase 230 V AC
2 Three-phase 200 V AC
4 Three-phase 400 V AC
R
S
T
OUTPUT FREQUENCY
indicates twisted pair shielded cablePindicates shielded cable
No. Enclosures
0 IP20
1 NEMA1
7 IP21
Digital operators, remote operators (both optio-
nal with potentiometer), extension cables 1 m or
3 m, analog input cable, blind cover, Fieldbus
communication cards (InterBus-S, Profibus-DP,
CANopen, DeviceNet), DIN rail attachment,